Application First Name

FS102486
FS108330
FS116901
FS123773
FS105419
FS114051
FS124485
FS125331
FS125089

AJAY KUMAR

DHANANJAY PRATAP SINGH
NIKITA SATSANGI
PRASHANT YADAV

HARDIK MUDGAL

RAHUL NARULA

TANVI KAPOOR

KOMAL KAIM

KULDEEP SINGH

Category Programme

BC
BC
BC
BC
GN
GN
GN
SC
SC

PG CERTIFICATE IN FINANCIAL SERVICES PGCFS (ONLINE)
PG CERTIFICATE IN FINANCIAL SERVICES PGCFS (ONLINE)
PG CERTIFICATE IN FINANCIAL SERVICES PGCFS (ONLINE)
PG CERTIFICATE IN FINANCIAL SERVICES PGCFS (ONLINE)
PG CERTIFICATE IN FINANCIAL SERVICES PGCFS (ONLINE)
PG CERTIFICATE IN FINANCIAL SERVICES PGCFS (ONLINE)
PG CERTIFICATE IN FINANCIAL SERVICES PGCFS (ONLINE)
PG CERTIFICATE IN FINANCIAL SERVICES PGCFS (ONLINE)
PG CERTIFICATE IN FINANCIAL SERVICES PGCFS (ONLINE)

Faculty Semester Amount Start Date 08-08-2023

DEI
DEI
DEI
DEI
DEI
DEI
DEI
DEI
DEI

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

2610 Last Date 08-10-2023
2340
2340
2610
2610
2340
2340
2340
2340



